No Phase

PR R R

Date match  Billard
28/10/2023 3m10
28/10/2023 3m10
28/10/2023 3m10
28/10/2023 3m10

Poule

Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1

Licence J1
020691V
1148412
020691V
1148412

Joueur 1

LAROCHE FABIEN
ALEXANIAN JOEL
LAROCHE FABIEN
ALEXANIAN JOEL

PtsJ1

25
23
24
16

RepJ1

43
50
50
45

SerJ1l

B W w s

Pts Match J1 Moy J1

2
2
2
0

Licence J2
0,581 020501N
0,46 140121H
0,48 140121H
0,355 020501N

Joueur 2
OLIVEIRA JOSE
POTIER LAURENT
POTIER LAURENT
OLIVEIRA JOSE

Pts J2

13
20
23
25

Rep J2

43
50
50
45

SerJ2

AW wN

Pts Match J2 Moy J2

0
0
0
2

NOMBD
0,302 3m10
0,4 3m10
0,46 3m10
0,555 3m10

Mode de jeu
3 Bandes
3 Bandes
3 Bandes
3 Bandes



